INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
DC
 MOTOR WET  SMART
s
HYDRA
FR-W1805-80L;  FR-W1805-96L;
FR-W1805-120L
works with the

NOTE: ** denotes finish code of fan
M
K
 C
A
B
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
L
REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
A Blade Set of 8  (80”) RPL-F1805-80-BD-**
Blade Set of 8  (96”) RPL-F1805-96-BD-**
Blade Set of 8  (120”) RPL-F1805-120-BD-**
B Hanger Assembly
RPL-F1805-HGR-**Mounting Bracket
- Downrod Assembly
C Canopy & Canopy screw cover RPL-F1805-CAN-**
D Coupling Cover RPL-COU-CVR-**
E Motor Assembly ---
F Blade Arm Set of 8
G Adapter Plate
H LED Module F6IN-120V-R1-30
I Glass Shade RPL-F1805-GLA
J Luminaire Cover ---
K Control Receiver W/Hardware  (80”) RPL-F1805-80-REC
Control Receiver W/Hardware  (96") RPL-F1805-96-REC
Control Receiver W/Hardware  (120”) RPL-F1805-120-REC
L Wall Control W/Hardware F-WC-WT
M Hardware Bag
RPL-HYDRA-PARTS
wood screws (2), screws (2),